

Ct. Cases 61/2018

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. SHANKAR SHARMA

24.01.2024

Present: Sh. Aslam Ahmed and Sh. Kritik Verma, ld. counsels
for complainant with AR, Sh. P.K. Gupta.
Accused present with Ms. Smriti Chaturvedi, ld.
LAC for accused.

Matter is fixed for CE.

PW1 Arvind partly examined in chief. His further
examination in chief is deferred for want of case property.

Put up for further CE on **06.03.2024**.

(KIRAN GUPTA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/24.01.2024