

Ct. Cases 61/2018
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD
Vs.
SHANKAR SHARMA

03.04.2024

Present: Sh. Kritik Verma, Ld. Counsel for complainant
alongwith AR Sh. Pramod Kr. Gupta.
Accused is present with Ld. LAC Ms. Smriti
Chaturvedi.

It is submitted by the counsels for the parties that the
matter is still pending before the Ld. Mediator and is fixed for
25.04.2024.

At request, put up for report on **29.05.2024**.

(KIRAN GUPTA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/03.04.2024