

CT. CASES 61/2018
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.
VS.
SHANKAR SHARMA

29.05.2024

Present: Sh. Aslam Ahmed, Id. counsel for complainant with
Sh. P.K. Gupta, AR.
Ms. Smrati Chaturvedi, Ld. LAC for accused
Shankar Sharma.
Accused is present.

It is submitted that the matter is pending before Id.
Mediator.

At request, put up for report on **31.07.2024**.

(KIRAN GUPTA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/29.05.2024